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Saint Anthony Maronite Church

Religious Education Schedule 2022 - 2023

Bi-weekly Classes from 5-6:30pm

Saturday, September 17, 2022

Saturday, October 8, 2022

Saturday, October 22, 2022

Saturday, November 12, 2022

Saturday, December 10, 2022

Saturday, December 17, 2022

Saturday, January 14, 2023

Saturday, January 28, 2023

Saturday, February 11, 2023

Saturday, March 4, 2023

Saturday, March 18, 2023
Saturday, April 1, 2023

Saturday, April 15, 2023

Saturday, April 29, 2023

Saturday, May 6. 2023

Saturday, May 13, 2023

*First Regular Class*

Regular Class

Regular Class

Regular Class

Regular Class

Children’s Christmas Party

Regular Class

Regular Class

Regular Class

Regular Class

Regular Class
Regular Class

Regular Class
Reconciliation - Second Grade

Regular Class For Other Grades

First Communion - 2nd Grade

Year End Celebration with KOM



